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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Ref: NIT/PE/Circular-18/2021 10.10.2020

Circular

It is to inform you that Awareness on Yoga & Meditation is to be held on 14.10.2020,
10.00 am for all the B.E students. All the students are asked to attend the program

through the Google mee“ without fail.

Principal

To
All HODS (Circulate to all the || year students through class advisors)

Copy to
1. 1QAC
2. Office file

Ersslom—

PRINCtbA;
WENRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNO| QG y
- JAWAHAR GARDENS " KALIYAPURAM,

THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (POQ)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALTAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

Al

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

AWARENESS ON YOGA & MEDITATION
Date : 14.10.2020, 10.00 am
Venue : Online Mode
Resource person

Mr.Yogiraj A.Veera Thirupugazh,
Yoga Trainer,

Srirangam, Trichy

Objective
The original context of yoga was spiritual
development practices to train the body and mind to
self observe and become aware of their own nature.
Content
1. Physical postures
2. Breathing techniques
3 Meditation
4, Relaxation

Expected outcome:

a. Improves strength

b. Helps with back pain relief.

C. Yoga benefits heart health.

d. Yoga relaxes to help sleep better.

e. Yoga can mean more energy and brighter mental ability

S
PR‘N\(;?PAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLQGY
VAWAHAR GARDENS" KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

List of students participated

Awareness on Yoga & Meditation on 14.10.2020 FN

S.No. Year Reg. No. Name ]
1 I 721019101001 |ABISHEK A

2 721019101002 |ANUSRIYA A
3
Bk b
7 I 721019101008 [GOBI SHANKAR P

- AERO I 721019101009 [GURU PRASAD K
- AERO " 721019101011 |HARIKARAN P

AERO I 721019101012

721019101003 APARNAE P

721019101004 |DEEPAK R

721019101006 |[DOMNIC AJAY G

721019101007 ENIYAVAN N

T 721019108001 |AHAMED ARIFF H
| , — i
s

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
JAWAHAR GARDENS” KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALGYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

23 AGRI Il | 721019108005 |FELVIN GIFTY c K
e e
24 I 721019108006 [ESWIN NIJOE A J
e i
25 AGRI - 721019108007 [KAPIL KRITHIK T

26 AGRI ] 721019108008 [KAVIYA S

27 AGRI ] 721019108009 [KIRUTHIKA M

|

28 AGRI Il 721019108010 'KUMARAGURUM

|

29 AGRI " 721019108011 |MEGANATHAN P

[ ——"
I l 721019108014 |PPRADEEP D

22 AGRI “ 721019108015 |PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE A

33 AGRI Il 721019108016 SANJAY C

34 AGRI Il 721019108017 SANTHOSH M

36 CIVIL # 721019103001 |DHRISHYAL A
38 CIVIL Il 721019103003 |SHARATHR S

39 CIVIL Il | 721019103004 SURYA p
CIVIL “ 721019103301 |HARIHARASUDHAN PK

41 CIVIL “ 721019103303 SANJAI K

42 CIVIL Il 721019103304 ISHNU BALAJI R

l.
=

35 AGRI 721019108018

721019104001

721019104002

721019104003 |HESSLOR LUCIAN

£\

DHARANI KUMAR R

721019104004 HITHAYADULLAH H

721019104005 JAYA PRAKASH J
MOHAMED IRFAN A
— —
N\ LA [V
PRINGA
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
"JAWAHAR GARDENS. KALIYAPURAM,

THIRUMALAYAM PAl AYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE 441 105.
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. New Delhi - Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

RANJITH R

721019104009

721019104010

721019104011

721018101001

721018101002

721018101004

721018101006

721018101008

721018101009

721018101010

721018101011

721018101012

721018101013

721018101014

721018101015

721018101017

721018101019

721018101020

721018101022

721018101023

721018101024

ROKKITH S K

ABARIVASAN R

SANJAY G

MALA K ROY

MIRTHARAJAN M

RAVIND PERUMAL P

SHNAMARIA BIJU

BALAMURUGAN M
BUTHISHIEO V
HRISTO DAVIS

DEEPIN RAGHUL AJ

DEVAPRIYADHARSHINI P

DILIPRAJ R

DURGALEKSHMI V S

ANESHAN D

HARIHARAN K

EEVARATHINAM B

KONSA JORIN A

MALAVIKA A S

MARIYA SEJA DAVINCY S

MOHANRAJ G

\

ol vov—

PRINCHAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

JAWAHAR GARDENS; KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE -

641 105,

93




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhj — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

List of students participated

Awareness on Yoga & Meditation on 14.10.2020 AN

M 721018101025
| 721018101027
Il | 721018101028
m ) 721018101029
| 721018101033
81 AERO I 721018101039

" 721018101041 [SARULATHAS
“ 721018101042  SHAGAR NISHA JENIVLINE R

71

P >
m m
el -
o ]

72

73

>
m
=]
!

74

> >
m m
= 1
o o

75

~
@
>
m
=
o

721018101030

721018101032

S > NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNQI.QGY
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

94 CIVIL | 721018103004 |[KOWSALYA M
95 CIVIﬁT‘ 721018103006 |NANDANA SUNIL
96 CVIL | I | 721018103007 PANDIARAJS
97 | ovic | | 721018103009 SUYIMKOKBA LONGKUMER
98 | awviL i [ 721018103010 VIKNESHWARAN M
99 TrTl()18103301 ARAVINDAN S
100 CIVIL 1 721018103302 |SEYD RIDHIQ M
101 CIVIL I 721018103501 [SUBASHCHANDRABOSH M
102 | csE I 721018104001 |ASHIK K
103 CSE I | 721018104002 ATHULYAN T

e s o ¢
104 CSE “ 721018104004 |HARINDRANATH G

1 ‘_\—*—\\——E_—_—_\—_—\
105 CSE | 721018104006 UITHIN A
_ 0
106 CSE [l 721018104008 |NIKHIL DEEPAK

107 CSE 11 721018104009 |NISHANTH E

- N | 721018104010 |PRAVEEN GV
110

CSE
I 721018104011 |RAKESH R

CSE [ 721018104016 SUHAIL AHAMED KHAN

)

e

(ol

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLQGY
JAWAHAR GARDENS” KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY Ny

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Ref: NIT/PE/Circular-19/2020 22.11.2020

Circular

It is to inform you that Awareness program on Safety measure for COVID-19 prevention
is to be held on 24.11.2020, 10.00 am for the B.E. students. All the students are asked

to attend the program through the Google meew

without fail.

Principal

To

AIlHODS (Circulate to all the students through class advisors)

Copy to
1. IQAC
2. Office file

—

(e allo—

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
YAWAHAR GARDENS KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

N

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

AWARENESS PROGRAM ON SAFETY MEASURE FOR COVID-19 PREVENTION

Date : 24.11.2020, 10.00 am
Venue : Online Mode
Resource person

Dr.B.Nagul M.B.B.S,
CRI, PSG Medical College,

Coimbatore

Objective : The objective of this course is to spread awareness

about the COVID-19 Pandemic and how to prevent
oneself and the community from being affected.
Content

1. Awareness about the COVID-19
2. Prevention about the COVID-19

Expected outcome:

1. To know the basic knowledge about the Covid-19
2. Know about the importance of Sanitizing

3. Know about the importance of masking

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
JAWAHAR GARDENS” KALIYAPURAN,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105,
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Student participated list
Awareness program on Safety measure for COVID-19 prevention on

24.11.2020 FN

S.No. | Dept. | Year Reg. No. Name
1 AERO Il 721019101001 | ABISHEK A
2 AERO Il 721019101002 | ANUSRIYA A
3 AERO I 721019101003 | APARNA E P
4 AERO Il 721019101006 | DOMNIC AJAY G
5 AERO | 721019101007 | ENIYAVAN N
6 AERO 721019101008 | GOBI SHANKAR P
7 AERO Il | 721019101009 | GURU PRASAD K
8 AERO | 11 | 721019101012 | KANNAN M
9 AERO Il 721019101013 | KEERTHI M B
10 AERO 721019101014 | MOHAMED VASIB P
11 AERO 721019101015 | PRAKASH K
12 AERO Il 721019101018 | SALU PRAVEENA
13 AERO 721019101019 | SARAVANAN M
14 721019101022 | VAISHNAVI T
15 AERO 721019101023 | VISHAL G
16 AERO 721019101024 | VISHNU R
17 AGRI | 721019108001 | AHAMED ARIFF 4
18 AGRI [I | 721019108005 | FELVIN GIFTY C K
19 AGRI 11 721019108006 | JESWIN NUOE A J
20 AGRI 11 721019108007 | KAPIL KRITHIK T
21 AGRI [ | 721019108009 | KIRUTHIKA M
22 AGRI Il 721019108010 | KUMARAGURU M
23 AGRI I 721019108011 MEGANATHAN P
24 AGRI Il 721019108014 | PRADEEP D
25 AGRI Il 721019108015 | PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE A
26 AGRI 11 721019108017 | SANTHOSH M
27 AGRI | 721019108018 | VENNILA S
28 CIVIL I | 721019103001 | DHRISHYAL A
29 CIVIL Il 721019103002 | KHOSA KHESOH
30 CIVIL Il 721019103004 | SURYA P
31 CIVIL Il 721019103301 | HARIHARASUDHAN PK
32 CIVIL I 721019103303 | SANJAI K
33 CIVIL I 721019103304 | VISHNU BALAJI R
34 Il 721019104001 | AAKASH C
35 4 —~>\! 721019104003 | HESSLOR LUCIAN
36 1,0/ csi \o% | 721019104004 | HITHAYADULLAH H
37 § 55\ ¢ : 721019104005 | JAYA PRAKASH J
il v O\ 57 VHDAR
NN L1 =
PRINCIPAL

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

‘JAWAHAR GARDE
THIRUMALAYA

48,

KALIYAPURAM,
LAYAM (PO)




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi —

39 CSE I1
40 CSE 11
41 AERO I11
42 AERO 111
43 AERO I11
44 AERO 111
45 AERO [11
46 AERO 111
47 AERO 111
48 AERO 111
49 AERO I11
50 AERO I11
51 AERO 111
52 AERO I11
53 AERO [11
54 AERO 111
55 AERO I
56 AERO 111
57 AERO 111
58 AERO 111
59 AERO 111
60 AERO I
61 AERO 111
62 AERO I11
63 AERO 111
64 AERO 111
65 AERO [11
66 AERO 111
67 AERO 111
68 AERO I11
69 AERO 11
70 CIVIL I11
71 CIVIL 111
72 CIVIL I11
73 CIVIL 111
74 CIVIL 111
75 CIVIL 111
76 CIVIL I11
77 CSE 11
78 CSE 111
79 CSE 111
80 C [11
81 QL)

82 (’u% - éi?

83 SE 11

A S
TS

I

Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

N

721019104010 SABARIVASAN R
721019104011 SANJAY G

721018101001 AMALA K ROY
721018101002 AMIRTHARAJAN M
721018101006 ASHNAMARIA BIJU
721018101011 DEEPIN RAGHUL AJ
721018101012 DEVAPRIYADHARSHIN]I P
721018101013 DILIPRAJ R

721018101015 GANESHAN D
721018101016 HANEEFA FIROSE P H
721018101017 HARIHARAN K
721018101020 KONSA JORIN A
721018101022 MALAVIKA A S
721018101023 MARIYA SEJA DAVINCY S
721018101024 | MOHANRAJ G
721018101025 NATARAJ S

721018101027
721018101030
721018101032
721018101033
721018101034
721018101039
721018101040
721018101041
721018101042
721018101044
721018101045
721018101047
721018101048
721018101049
721018101051
721018103001
721018103002
721018103003
721018103007
721018103009
721018103302

721018103501 | SUBASHCHANDRABOSH M

721018104001 | ASHIK K V

721018104003 | GUNASEKAR M

721018104006 | JITHIN A

721018104008 | NIKHIL DEEPAK

721018104009 | NJSHANTH E

721018104013 | SANJAY

7201 5 S |
PRINCIPAL

NELSON IMMANUEL D N

RAHUL M

RAKSHANA K

ROHITH KUMAR K

SACHIN SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH KUMAR P

SARAVANAN §

SARULATHA S

SHAGAR NISHA JENIVLINE R
SHANMUGA PRIYA K
SHIBU P

SRIKANTH V

SUJITH KANNAN S

SUSHIL P. S

WILSON JACOB G

ANJITHA SANTHOSH

BALAJI A
BENITO L

PANDIYARAJ S

SUYIMKOKBA LONGKUMER
SEYD RIDHIQ M

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLCGY

JAWAHAR GAR@@QS." KALIYAPURAM.

b I
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

84 CSE 111 721018104016 SUHAIL AHAMED KHAN
85 AERO IV 721017101001 ABDUL RAHMAN T
86 AERO 8% 721017101002 ABILAN B
87 AERO 1V 721017101003 AHILASH KUMAR S
88 AERO A% 721017101005 AJITH P
89 AERO IV 721017101006 AKASH KUMAR A
90 AERO 1V 721017101009 ASHIQ DINESH P
91 AERO 1V 721017101010 ASWATHY K A
92 AERO 8% 721017101011 ATHULIYA A
93 AERO 8% 721017101013 BALAIJI S
94 AERO IV 721017101016 BOOPATHI V
95 AERO IV 721017101018 DHINESHWARAN G
96 AERO 1\% 721017101019 DINESH Y
97 AERO [V 721017101020 DINESH KUMAR M
98 AERO 1V 721017101023 FREDRICK MICHEAL RAJ A
99 AERO v 721017101024 GAURAV KUMAR MS
| 100 AERO v 721017101026 GEETHE SRUTHI VM

JAWAHAR GARDENS”
THIRUMALAYAM PA
COIMBATORE -

100

F TECHNOLGGY
KALIYAPURAM
LAYAM (PO)

641 105,




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Student participated list
Awareness program on Safety measure for COVID-19 prevention on

24.11.2020 AN

S.No. | Dept. | Year Reg. No. Name

101 AERO v 721017101027 | GINO GS
102 | AERO v 721017101029 | HARI HARAN S
103 | AERO IV | 721017101030 | JANANI SHRE P
104 | AERO IV__ | 721017101033 | KARTHIKEYAN A
105 | AERO IV | 721017101035 | KAVIN M
106 | AERO IV | 721017101036 | KAVIN RAJ M B
107 | AERO IV | 721017101038 | LOGESHB
108 | AERO v 721017101039 | LUMEN JOSE J
109 | AERO [V | 721017101041 | MATHAN KUMAR M
110 | AERO IV__ | 721017101045 | NANDHAKUMAR R
11 AERO v 721017101046 | NARENDRAN R
112 | AERO IV | 721017101047 | NARESH A
113 | AERO v 721017101049 | NISHANTH W
114 | AERO IV | 721017101050 | PAVITHRA A
115 | AERO | 721017101051 | PORKODI M
116 | AERO v 721017101055 | RAJA DURALS
117 | AERO v 721017101056 | RAJA SUGANTHAN R
118 | AERO v 721017101057 | RAMESH S
119 | AERO v 721017101058 | RANJITHKUMAR R
120 | AFRO 721017101061 | SATHISH KUMAR K
121 AERO 721017101062 | SIVAKABILAN K
122 | AERO SURYA T
123 | AERO 721017101068 | UVARAJ P
124 | AERO 721017101069 | VANITHAVENI S

| 125 [ AERO 721017101070 | VARUN JAISWAL
126 | AERO | 721017101072 | VIGNESH C
127 | AERO 721017101073 | VIGNESH M
128 | AERO v 721017101077 | VINOTH KUMAR S
129 | AERO v 721017101301 | NITHISHKUMAR M
130 | CIVIL IV__ | 721017103001 | AKHILDEV
131 CIVIL IV 721017103002 | AKHIL RAJ A R
132 | cIviL v 721017103003 | ALTAF MUINUDDIN A
133 | crvi v 721017103005 | ASHIF K
134 | cIviL % 721017103006 | BASMAH B
135 | crviL Y 721017103009 | DHINESH KUMAR K
136 | CIviL IV 721017103010 | DINAKARAN M

721017103013 KAJAMAITHEEN N

LOGESHR,” _ .
YOKIUNTAR K

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
"JAWAHAR GARDENS; KALIYAPURAM,

X THIRUMARYAM PALAYAM (PO)
R A COIMBATORE - 641 105.




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE. New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

140 | cIviL IV | 721017103020
141 CIVIL 1% 721017103022
142 CIVIL v 721017103301
143 CIVIL 1% 721017103303
144 CIVIL IV | 721017103305
145 CSE v 721017104002
146 CSE v 721017104004
147 CSE v 721017104005
148 CSE v 721017104006
149 CSE v 721017104014
150 CSE v 721017104015
151 CSE v 721017104017
152 CSE v 721017104018
153 CSE v 721017104021
154 CSE I\ 721017104022
155 CSE v 721017104023
156 CSE v 721017104024
157 CSE v 721017104025
158 CSE v 721017104026
159 CSE v 721017104027
160 | MECH 1% 721017114001
161 MECH A% 721017114002
162 | MECH v 721017114006
163 MECH v 721017114007
164 MECH | 1v 721017114008
165 MECH v 721017114010
166 | MECH v 721017114012
167 | MECH A% 721017114013
168 MECH 3% 721017114018
169 MECH v 721017114019
170 MECH v 721017114022
171 MECH v 721017114025
172 MECH 1% 721017114027
173 MECH v 721017114028
174 MECH IV | 721017114031
175 MECH IV | 721017114033
176 MECH v 721017114034
177 MECH 1% 721017114035
178 MECH | 1V 721017114036
179 MECH 1% 721017114040
180 MECH 1% 721017114041
181 MECHFT 721017114042
182 M. < 721017114046
183 M, ~1V 721017114047
184 < v /)l 721017602
TS
"JAWAHAR

THIRUM

| SRI'HARI S

SANKARIM N
SMITHIN MANOHARAN
AGUSTIN PAUL I
PAVITHRA R
VIJAYA RAJ K
AKSHAYA C
ARUN KUMAR. M
ASHIKA A
BARANI CHANDRU A
NARENDRAN K
RAHUL RAJA. R
ROHITSON D
SAKTHIVEL V
SIVAJOTHI A

| SIVARANI T
SRINIVASAN M
SUDHAKAR C
SUJITH. S
SYED BASHEER.J

| VISHNU V
ABILASH R
ADARSH D
AKHIL vV
ARUL A
BALASUBRAMANI M
DEEPAK M
GOPINATH. K
GOWTHAM |
JESTIN C.R
KARTHIKEYAN R
MANIKANDAN. R
MIDHUN M
NARENTHARRAM M
NIKHIL. J
PRAKASH K
RAGAVAN G
RAGHUL RAJ V
RAHUL R
RAJESH S
SANDEEP KUMAR M
SASTIHARI S
SATHISH KUMAR B
SOURAV PV

;’L&H_‘_J

RiNCIPAL
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -64] 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

185 | MECH | IV | 721017114051 | VEERAIVA S

186 | MECH AKSHAI KRISHNA S

187 | AUTO IV__| 721017102001 | AMEER KHANN.

188 | AUTO | IV | 721017102002 | HARI PRASAD S

189 | AUTO MOHAMED AMEER A

190 | AuTo IV RAGURAMA HARIHARAN M

191 AUTO v 721017102006 SAKTHI DHASAN K

AUTO 721017102007 SAMUEL SARATH SINGH S P

192
AUTO 721017102009 | SURYA E
AUTO IV 721017102010 | THANGAKAMU K

AUTO | v 721017102303 | SOMPRAKASH R

. 19 | AuTo v | 721017102304 SUBASH KUMAR T

103




NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ﬁ‘féf

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Ref: NIT/PE/Circular-20/2021 02.02.2021

Circular

It is to inform you that Yoga & Meditation for overall wellbeing is to be held on
09.02.2021, 10.00 am for all the B.E students. All the students are asked to attend the

program through the Google mee(iiiBSH//MEEHG00GICICOMOIASYUIOASY without fail.

Principal

To
All HODS (Circulate to all the students through class advisors)

Copy to

1. IQAC
2. Office file



Home
Highlight


NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhj — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

YOGA & MEDITATION FOR OVERALL WELLBEING

Date : 09.02.2021, 10.00 am
Venue A Online Mode
Resource person

Mr.Yogiraj A.Veera Thirupugazh,
Yoga Trainer,
Srirangam, Trichy

Objective
The original context of yoga was spiritual
development practices to train the body and mind to
self observe and become aware of their own nature.,
Content

1. Breathing techniques
2. Physical postures
3. Meditation

Expected outcome:

“ Yoga relaxes to help sleep better.

* Improves strength

o

* Helps with back pain relief.

** Yoga benefits heart health.

' X
) vere
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YOGA & MEDITATION FOR OVERALL WELLBEING on 09.02.2021 FN

S.No. | Dept. | Year
1. AERO Il
2. AERO 1
3, AERO Il
4. AERO 11
5. AERO 11
6. AERO Il
5 AERO Il
g, AERO Il
9. AERO 11
10. | AERO 1l
11. | AERO 11
12. | AERO Il
13. | AERO Il
14. | AERO 1
15. | AERO Il
16. | AERO Il
17. | AGRI 11
18. | AGRI Il
19. | AGRI Il
20. | AGRI 11
21. | AGRI Il
22. | AGRI 1l
23. | AGRI Il
24. | AGRI Il
25. | AGRI 11
26. | AGRI Il
27. | AGRI Il
28. | CIVIL 11
29. | CIVIL Il
30. | CIVIL 1l
31. | CIVIL 1
32. | CIvIL Il
33. | CIVIL Il
34. CSE Il
35. CSE
36. BE \cuily
37. | [esy” | Y2,
38. |k & 1=

s J*
\WS
ST

Student participation list

Reg. No.
721019101001
721019101002
721019101003
721019101006
721019101007
721019101008
721019101009
721019101012
721019101013
721019101014
721019101015
721019101018
721019101019
721019101022
721019101023
721019101024
721019108001
721019108005
721019108006
721019108007
721019108009
721019108010
72101910801 1

721019108014

721019108015
721019108017
721019108018
721019103001
721019103002
721019103004
721019103301
721019103303
721019103304
721019104001
721019104003
721019104004
721019104005
7210191

Name

ABISHEK A

ANUSRIYA A

APARNAE P

DOMNIC AJAY G

ENIYAVAN N

GOBI SHANKAR P #
GURU PRASAD K

KANNAN M
KEERTHI M B

MOHAMED VASIB P

PRAKASH K

SALU PRAVEENA
SARAVANAN M
VAISHNAVIT
VISHAL G

VISHNU R

AHAMED ARIFF H
FELVIN GIFTY C K
JESWIN NIJOE A J
KAPIL KRITHIK T
KIRUTHIKA M
KUMARAGURU M
MEGANATHAN P
PRADEEP D
PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE A
SANTHOSH M
VENNILA S
DHRISHYAL A
KHOSA KHESOH
SURYA P
HARTHARASUDHAN PK
SANJAI K

VISHNU BALAJI R
AAKASH C
HESSLOR LUCIAN
HITHAYADULLAH H

JAYA PRAKASH J
ANJITH R

RINGIPAL”
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39. | CsE L | 721019104010 | SABARIVASAN R

40. | CSE I 721019104011 | SANJAY G

41. | AERO 1 721018101001 | AMALA K ROY

42. | AERO | 1| 721018101002 | AMIRTHARAJAN M

43. | AERO 1l 721018101006 | ASHNAMARIA BIJU

44. | AERO | 1w | 721018101011 | DEEPIN RAGHUL AJ

45. | AERO 1l 721018101012 | DEVAPRIYADHARSHINI P

AERO I11 721018101013 DILIPRAJ R

46.
47. AERO 721018101015 GANESHAN D
48.

AERO 721018101016 | HANEEFA FIROSE P H
49. | AERO | 1l | 721018101017 | HARIHARANK

50. AERO 111 721018101020 KONSA JORIN A
51 AERO I | 721018101022 MALAVIKA A S

5. | AFRO | m | MARIYA SEJA DAVINCY S

53 AERO 111 721018101024 MOHANRAJ G

| 54 | AERO | | 721018101035 NATARAJ S

AERO | I 721018101027 | NELSON IMMANUEL D N
RATUL v
RAKSHANA K

AERO 11 721018101033 | ROHITH KUMAR K
AERO | 721018101034 | SACHIN SANTHOSH

%0 [ ABRO | m | 721018101039 | SANTHOSHKUMART
SARAVANAN'S

| @ T aro [ w | iomsiom0ar [sARDLATHAS
._ 721018101042 | SHAGAR NISHA JENIVLINE R
ot [ ABRO | i | T2i0isiolos | SHANMUGA PRITAR

| 721018101047 | SRIKANTHV
|67 | AERO | 721018101048 | SUJITH KANNAN S

I 721018101049 SUSHIL P. S

Il
AERO 1 721018101051 | WILSON JACOB G
721018104001 | ASHIK K V

CSE GUNASEKAR M
m
11 721018104008 | NIKHIL DEEPAK

7 | o | m | miois10a000 | NisHANTH &

SANJAY AU

76| CSE | I 721018104015 | SRUTHIKA S

CSE 1l SUHAIL AHAMED KHAN

AERO v 721017101001 | ABDUL RAHMAN T

V| w0000 [ABaNe
|80 [ Ao L v |

S 721017101003 | AHILASH KUMAR S
| 81| AFR o | 721017101005 | asrrie
NS * < PRINCIPAL
o aft/ NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOI QGY

‘JAWAHAR G, NS KALIYAPURAMN,
THIRUMALRYAM PALAYAM {PO)
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84. AERO v 721017101010 ASWATHY K A
85. AERO 18Y 721017101011 ATHULIYA A
86. AERO v 721017101013 BALAIJI S
87. AERO v 721017101016 BOOPATHI V
88. AERO v 721017101018 DHINESHWARAN G
89. AERO IV | 721017101019 DINESH Y
90. AERO vV 721017101020 DINESH KUMAR M
91. AERO A% 721017101023 FREDRICK MICHEAL RAJ A
92, AERO v 721017101024 GAURAV KUMAR MS
o
S v
RINCIPAL

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
JAWAHAR GARDENS KALIYARURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM {PO)
COIMBATGRE - 641 105.
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YOGA & MEDITATION FOR OVERALL WELLBEING on 09.02.2021 AN

N

Student participation list
S.No. | Dept. | Year Reg. No. Name
93. | AERO IV 721017101026 | GEETHE SRUTHI VM
94. | AERO IV 721017101027 | GINO GS
95. | AERO v 721017101029 | HARI HARAN S
96. | AERO IV 721017101030 | JANANI SHRE P
97. | AERO v 721017101033 | KARTHIKEYAN A
98. | AERO IV 721017101035 | KAVIN M
99. | AERO IV 721017101036 | KAVIN RAJ M B
100. | AERO IV 721017101038 | LOGESH B
101. | AERO IV 721017101039 | LUMEN JOSE J
102. | AERO IV 721017101041 | MATHAN KUMAR M
103. | AERO IV 721017101045 | NANDHAKUMAR R
104. | AERO IV 721017101046 | NARENDRAN R
105. | AERO IV 721017101047 | NARESH A
106. | AERO IV 721017101049 | NISHANTH W
107. | AERO v 721017101050 | PAVITHRA A
108. | AERO IV 721017101051 | PORKODI M
109. | AERO v 721017101055 | RAJA DURAI S
110. | AERO IV | 721017101056 | RAJA SUGANTHAN R
111.| AERO IV | 721017101057 | RAMESH S
112. | AERO v 721017101058 | RANJITHKUMAR R
113. | AERO v 721017101061 | SATHISH KUMAR K
114. | AERO IV 721017101062 | SIVAKABILAN K
115. | AERO IV 721017101067 | SURYA T
| 116.] AERO | v 721017101068 | UVARAJ P
117.| AERO | IV | 721017101069 | VANITHAVENIS
118. | AERO IV 721017101070 | VARUN JAISWAL
119. | AERO IV 721017101072 | VIGNESH C
120. | AERO IV 721017101073 | VIGNESH M
121. | AERO v 721017101077 | VINOTH KUMAR S
122. | AERO IV 721017101301 | NITHISHKUMAR M
123. | CSE IV 721017104002 | AKSHAYA C
124. | CSE v 721017104004 | ARUN KUMAR. M
125.] cCsE v 721017104005 | ASHIKA A
126.| C IV 721017104006 | BARANI CHANDRU A
127 4@5‘4”‘5 v 721017104014 | NARENDRAN K
DA KA 721017104015 | RAHUL RAJA. R
o) ek v 721017104017 ['ROHITSON D
AN 7}i01 MELSWw U—_— El
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131.| CSE % 721017104021 | SIVAJOTHI A
132.| CSe A% 721017104022 | SIVARANIT
133.| CSE IV 721017104023 | SRINIVASAN M
134. | CSE v 721017104024 | SUDHAKAR C
135.| CSE Y 721017104025 | SUJITH. S
136. | CSE Y 721017104026 | SYED BASHEER.J
137.| CSE Y 721017104027 | VISHNU V
138. | MECH v 721017114001 | ABILASH R
139. | MECH % 721017114002 | ADARSH D
140. | MECH v 721017114006 | AKHIL V
141. | MECH IV 721017114007 | ARUL A
142. | MECH v 721017114008 | BALASUBRAMANI M
143. | MECH % 721017114010 | DEEPAK M
144. | MECH Y% 721017114012 | GOPINATH. K
145. | MECH IV 721017114013 | GOWTHAM I
146. | MECH 1% 721017114018 | JESTIN C.R
147. | MECH IV 721017114019 | KARTHIKEYAN R
148. | MECH v 721017114022 | MANIKANDAN. R
149. | MECH Y% 721017114025 | MIDHUN M
150. | MECH v 721017114027 | NARENTHARRAM M
151. | MECH Y 721017114028 | NIKHIL. J
152. | MECH Y% 721017114031 | PRAKASH K
153. | MECH v 721017114033 | RAGAVAN G
154. | MECH v 721017114034 | RAGHUL RAJ V
155. | MECH IV 721017114035 | RAHUL R
156. | MECH A% 721017114036 | RAJESH S
157. | MECH Y% 721017114040 | SANDEEP KUMAR M
158. | MECH Y% 721017114041 | SASTIHARI S
159. | MECH v 721017114042 | SATHISH KUMAR B
160. | MECH % 721017114046 | SOURAV P V
161. | MECH 1Y% 721017114047 | SRIHARI S
162. | MECH v 721017114048 | SUBASH D
163. | MECH Y 721017114051 | VEERAIYA S
164. | MECH 3% 721017114301 | AKSHAI KRISHNA S
165. | AUTO v 721017102001 | AMEER KHAN N,
166. | AUTO Y% 721017102002 | HARI PRASAD S
167. | AUTO 1% 721017102003 | MOHAMED AMEER A"
168. | AUTO A% 721017102004 | RAGURAMA HARIHARANM |
169. | AUTO IV 721017102006 | SAKTHI DHASAN K
170. | AUTO v 721017102007 | SAMUEL SARATH SINGHS P
171. | AUTO Y 721017102009 | SURYA E
172. | _AEQ | IV 721017102010 | THANGAKAMU K
1737 &CHy, N, 1V 721017102303 | "SOMPRAKASHR |
174,/ AUEDNO NIV 21012192204 —SOBASH|RUMAR T B
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NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALIAPURAM. COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi — Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Ref: NIT/PE/Circular-21/2021 22.01.2021

Circular

It is to inform you that Awareness program on Importance of Vaccination for Covid-19 is
to be held on 29.01.2021, 11.00 am for all B.E students. All the students are asked to

attend the program through the Google meet (HEpSH//feetigoogieicom/ynioved ath

without fail.

Principal

To

Al HODS (Circulate to all B.E. students through class advisors)

Copy to
1. IQAC
2. Office file
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THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM {(PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105.
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AWARENESS PROGRAM ON IMPORTANCE OF VACCINATION FOR COVID-19

Date
Venue

Resource person

Objective

Content

Expected outcome:

2
)
k.
=
=

CBE-641 105

S,

29.01.2021, 11.00 am

Online Mode

Dr.G.Balamurugan M.S., M.D.,
K.G.Hospital,Coimbatore

The objective of this course is to spread awareness

about the COVID-19 Pandemic and the importance

of vaccination.

Awareness about the COVID-19
2. Prevention about the COVID-19

Importance of vaccination

To know the basic knowledge about the Covid-19
Know about the importance of Sanitizing

Know about the importance of masking

e B bl s

To give importance to vaccination

(gl

PRINCIPAL
NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLQGY
JAWAHAR GARDENS. KALIYAPURAM,
THIRUMALAYAM PALAYAM (PO)
COIMBATORE - 641 105.
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Awareness program on Importance of Vaccination for Covid-19 on 29.01.2021FN

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KALTAPURAM, COIMBATORE -641 105

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi —

Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

List of participation

S.No. | Dept. Year Reg. No. Name
1 AERO 1 721019101001 ABISHEK A
2 AERO I 721019101002 ANUSRIYA A
3 AERO I 721019101003 APARNA E P
4 AERO I 721019101006 DOMNIC AJAY G
5 AERO I 721019101007 ENIYAVAN N
6 AERO 1 721019101008 GOBI SHANKAR P
7 AERO Il 721019101009 GURU PRASAD K
8 AERO I 721019101012 KANNAN M
9 AERO I 721019101013 KEERTHI M B
10 AERO T 721019101014 MOHAMED VASIB P
11 AERO 1l 721019101015 PRAKASH K
12 AERO I 721019101018 SALU PRAVEENA
13 AERO 1 721019101019 SARAVANAN M
14 AERO T 721019101022 VAISHNAVI T
15 AERO 1l 721019101023 VISHAL G
16 AERO I 721019101024 VISHNU R
17 AGRI I 721019108001 AHAMED ARIFF H
18 AGRI Il 721019108015 PRADEEP SINGH RATHORE A
19 AGRI I 721019108017 SANTHOSH M
20 AGRI Il 721019108018 VENNILA S
21 CIVIL Il 721019103001 DHRISHYAL A
22 CIVIL 1l 721019103002 KHOSA KHESOH
23 CIVIL 1l 721019103004 SURYA P
24 CIVIL 1l 721019103301 HARIHARASUDHAN PK
25 CIVIL Il 721019103303 SANJAI K
26 CIVIL I 721019103304 VISHNU BALAJI R
27 CSE I 721019104001 AAKASH C
28 CSE I 721019104003 HESSLOR LUCIAN
29 CSE I 721019104004 HITHAYADULLAH H
30 CSE I 721019104005 JAYA PRAKASH J
31 CSE 1l 721019104008 RANJITH R
32 CSE Il 721019104010 SABARIVASAN R
33 CSE 1l 721019104011 SANJAY G
34 AERO 111 721018101001 AMALA K ROY
35 AERO 111 721018101002 AMIRTHARAJAN M
36 AERO 1l 721018101006 ASHNAMARIA BIJU
37 AERO 1l 721018101011 DEEPIN RAGHUL AJ
38 AERO __L—1]I 721018101012 DEVAPRIY ADHARSHINI P
39 AER, N0 721018101013 DILIPRAJ R
40 ABRO /T2 HE- 18101015 3ANE§I;1AI§ D
41 Alrzgq = mee “_%Tﬁﬁﬁé EEFA FIROSE P H
2 /) PRINCIPAL
SN nw " /NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOI OGY
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2 AERO 1 721018101017 HARIHARAN K
43 AERO 11 721018101020 KONSA JORIN A

44 AERO m | 721018101022 MALAVIKA A S

45 AERO I 721018101023 MARIYA SEJA DAVINCY S
46 AERO 1 721018101024 MOHANRAI G

47 AERO 1l 721018101025 NATARAJ S

48 AERO 1l 721018101027 NELSON IMMANUEL D N
49 AERO il 721018101030 RAHUL M

50 AERO 111 721018101032 RAKSHANA K

51 AERO Il 721018101033 ROHITH KUMAR K

52 AERO Il 721018101034 SACHIN SANTHOSH

53 AERO 1 721018101039 SANTHOSH KUMAR P

54 AERO 11 721018101040 SARAVANAN S

55 AERO T 721018101041 SARULATHA S

56 AERO 1 721018101042 SHAGAR NISHA JENIVLINE R
57 AERO 1 721018101044 SHANMUGA PRIYA K

58 AERO 1 721018101045 SHIBU P

59 AERO I 721018101047 SRIKANTH V

60 AERO T 721018101048 SUJITH KANNAN S

61 AERO 1l 721018101049 SUSHIL P. S

62 AERO m_ | 721018101051 WILSON JACOB G

63 CIVIL it 721018103001 ANJITHA SANTHOSH

64 CIVIL 1 721018103002 BALAJT A

65 CIVIL I 721018103003 BENITO L

66 CIVIL 1] 721018103007 PANDIYARAJ S

67 CIVIL | 1 721018103009 SUYIMKOKBA LONGKUMER
68 CIVIL 11 721018103302 SEYD RIDHIQ M

69 CIVIL 1 721018103501 SUBASHCHANDRABOSH M
70 CSE I Pmmsmom ASHIK K V

71 CSE 1 721018104003 GUNASEKAR M

72 CSE 1 721018104006 JITHIN A

73 CSE M | 721018104008 NIKHIL DEEPAK

74 CSE I 721018104009 NISHANTH E

75 CSE Tt 721018104013 SANJAY A U

76 CSE 1 721018104015 SRUTHIKA S

77 CSE 11 721018104016 SUHAIL AHAMED KHAN
78 AERO v 721017101001 ABDUL RAHMAN T

79 AERO v 721017101002 ABILAN B

80 AERO v 721017101003 AHILASH KUMAR S

81 AERO Y 721017101005 AJITH P

82 5 v 721017101006 AKASH KUMAR A

83 0/ A\V 721017101009 ASHIQ DINESH p

84 N MR8 \C2Y | 721017101010 ASWATHY K A

85 ' [\ErE Y 2 721017101611 ATHULIYA A

86 g_w e Ass—

'JAWAHAR GARDE

THIRUMALAYAmiﬂ'lI.‘
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721017101016 BOOPATH]I V
721017101018 DHINESHWARAN G
TIOGeD  [ongsay |
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List of participation

Awareness program on Importance of Vaccination for Covid-19 on
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129 CIVIL IV | 721017103010 DINAKARAN M

| aviL | 1y 721017103013
CIVIL | v | 721017103016
132 m
| aviL | v SMITHIN MANOHARAN
| aviL | v 721017103301
136 | cviL | v 721017103303
137

[ avie Ty 7121017103305
“_‘CSE IV 721017104002 AKSHAYA C
139 | csE | v | 721017104004 ARUN KUMAR. M

CSE IV 721017104005 ASHIKA A

CSE 721017104006 BARANI CHANDRU A
NARENDRAN K

721017104014
v - 721017104015 RAHUL RAJA. R
ROHITSON D

| V| 7070400
v | 721017104018

CSE IV 721017104021
| €SE | | 721017104022
&% | w 721017104023
m“ 721017104024 SUDHAKAR C
m 721017104026 SYED BASHEER J
v | 721017104027
V.| 721017114001
721017114002
L Ly |
v 017104007 [ARULA
721017114008
=T 721017114010
m 721017114012
v 721017114013
v 721017114018
v KARTHIKEYAN R
v MAN]KANDAN.R
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Ref: NlT/PE/Circular—22/2021 28.01.2021

Circular

It is to inform you that Awareness on Yoga - Practices in Pranayama pranakriyais to be
held on 03.02.2021, 10.00 am for al the B.E students, All the students are asked to
attend the Program through the Google meet

without fail,

Principal

To
All HODS (Circulate to all the Il year students through class advisors)

Copy to
1. IQAC
2. Office file
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YOGA - PRACTICES IN PRANAYAMA PRANAKRIYAIS

Date

Venue

Resource person

Objective

Content

Expected outcome:

03.02.2021, 10.00 am

Online Mode

Mr.Yogiraj A.Veera Thirupugazh,
Yoga Trainer,
Srirangam,Trfchy

The original context of Yoga was spiritug|
development Practices to train the body and mind to

self observe and become aware of their own nature.

Practices- PRANAYAMA
Physical postures
Breathing techniques
Meditation

Relaxation

U A w N e

1. Yoga benefits heart health.

2. - Yoda relaxes to help sleep better.

3. Yoga can mean more €nergy and brighter mental ability
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YOGA - PRACTICES IN PRANAYAMA PRANAKRIYAIS

Student Participation list
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